
Championnat ligue MD Port sur Saone lun. 23/03/2015 18:41
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

   Pl ° dép. Nom                                                   Cat.            Temps                                                                                                                    

Circuit A  (31)                         6.2 km  130 m   22 P                           
                                                                                           1(50)   2(51)   3(52)   4(55)   5(56)   6(54)      7(58)   8(59)   9(60)  10(63)  11(57)  12(62)  13(61)  14(57) 
                                                                                          15(64)  16(68)  17(43)  18(50)  19(69)  20(77)     21(37)  22(99)       A                                         

    1     73 COUPAT, Vincent                                       H21             32:18    3:16    6:23    7:18    8:18    9:11   11:50      12:18   13:25   15:19   16:26   17:31   18:08   18:38   19:27 
             2517FC OTB                                                                     3:16    3:07    0:55    1:00    0:53    2:39       0:28    1:07    1:54    1:07    1:05    0:37    0:30    0:49 
                                                                                           20:17   21:34   22:46   25:25   28:00   28:46      31:08   31:51   32:18                                         
                                                                                            0:50    1:17    1:12    2:39    2:35    0:46       2:22    0:43    0:27                                         
    2     61 WYMER, Eddie                                          H45             38:05    3:51    7:32    8:38   10:00   10:58   14:22      14:57   16:16   18:03   19:24   20:09   20:55   21:31   22:26 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               3:51    3:41    1:06    1:22    0:58    3:24       0:35    1:19    1:47    1:21    0:45    0:46    0:36    0:55 
                                                                                           23:26   24:51   26:14   29:20   32:12   33:19      36:33   37:29   38:05                                         
                                                                                            1:00    1:25    1:23    3:06    2:52    1:07       3:14    0:56    0:36                                         
    3     52 JANAND, Pierre-Louis                                  H20             39:46    3:21    6:42    7:45    8:57   10:05   13:38      14:10   15:54   19:04   20:32   21:21   22:03   22:37   23:30 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               3:21    3:21    1:03    1:12    1:08    3:33       0:32    1:44    3:10    1:28    0:49    0:42    0:34    0:53 
                                                                                           24:28   25:54   27:17   30:53   33:41   34:39      38:28   39:17   39:46                                         
                                                                                            0:58    1:26    1:23    3:36    2:48    0:58       3:49    0:49    0:29                                         
    4      4 POINSENOT, Laurent                                    H35             40:15    3:52    7:25    8:43   10:10   11:10   15:05      15:42   17:13   19:13   20:41   21:32   22:29   23:07   24:18 
             7004FC V.H.S.O.                                                                3:52    3:33    1:18    1:27    1:00    3:55       0:37    1:31    2:00    1:28    0:51    0:57    0:38    1:11 
                                                                                           25:26   27:37   28:58   32:00   34:57   36:01      38:51   39:45   40:15                                         
                                                                                            1:08    2:11    1:21    3:02    2:57    1:04       2:50    0:54    0:30                                         
    5     19 POULAIN, Antoine                                      H40             42:04    4:05    7:46    8:57   10:11   11:09   14:26      15:00   16:39   19:21   20:51   21:44   22:42   23:16   24:10 
             6804AL COColmar                                                                4:05    3:41    1:11    1:14    0:58    3:17       0:34    1:39    2:42    1:30    0:53    0:58    0:34    0:54 
                                                                                           25:14   27:00   28:21   31:33   35:02   37:42      40:44   41:34   42:04                                         
                                                                                            1:04    1:46    1:21    3:12    3:29    2:40       3:02    0:50    0:30                                         
    6     62 POURRE, Alain                                         H50             42:35    4:41    8:45   10:11   11:33   12:34   16:41      17:19   19:21   21:32   22:57   23:46   24:37   25:17   26:14 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               4:41    4:04    1:26    1:22    1:01    4:07       0:38    2:02    2:11    1:25    0:49    0:51    0:40    0:57 
                                                                                           27:20   28:47   30:16   33:26   36:37   37:44      41:00   41:59   42:35                                         
                                                                                            1:06    1:27    1:29    3:10    3:11    1:07       3:16    0:59    0:36                                         
    7     74 GAINE, Francis                                        H35             42:55    3:31    6:52   10:19   11:39   12:48   18:14      18:49   20:21   22:31   23:59   24:45   25:28   26:00   26:58 
             2517FC OTB                                                                     3:31    3:21    3:27    1:20    1:09    5:26       0:35    1:32    2:10    1:28    0:46    0:43    0:32    0:58 
                                                                                           27:52   31:02   32:23   35:27   38:07   38:58      41:35   42:26   42:55                                         
                                                                                            0:54    3:10    1:21    3:04    2:40    0:51       2:37    0:51    0:29                                         
    8    111 FLICOTEAUX, Emmanuel                                  H21             43:33    4:16    8:15    9:27   10:55   12:04   15:48      16:25   18:21   20:20   21:48   22:38   23:46   24:22   25:28 
             2517FC OTB                                                                     4:16    3:59    1:12    1:28    1:09    3:44       0:37    1:56    1:59    1:28    0:50    1:08    0:36    1:06 
                                                                                           26:38   28:20   29:53   33:20   36:39   38:48      42:04   43:01   43:33                                         
                                                                                            1:10    1:42    1:33    3:27    3:19    2:09       3:16    0:57    0:32                                         
    9     86 NIGGLI, Jurg                                          H45             43:46    4:35    8:53   10:11   11:40   12:47   16:58      17:40   19:20   21:27   22:58   23:50   24:45   25:24   26:29 
             3913FC O'JURA                                                                  4:35    4:18    1:18    1:29    1:07    4:11       0:42    1:40    2:07    1:31    0:52    0:55    0:39    1:05 
                                                                                           27:45   29:18   30:43   34:08   37:33   38:32      42:05   43:06   43:46                                         
                                                                                            1:16    1:33    1:25    3:25    3:25    0:59       3:33    1:01    0:40                                         
   10     20 REDELSPERGER, Jeremy                                  H20             45:37    5:54    9:35   10:40   12:08   13:09   16:53      17:27   19:10   22:19   23:51   24:42   25:28   26:04   27:08 
             6804AL COColmar                                                                5:54    3:41    1:05    1:28    1:01    3:44       0:34    1:43    3:09    1:32    0:51    0:46    0:36    1:04 
                                                                                           28:15   29:58   31:34   35:24   38:21   39:41      44:08   45:02   45:37                                         
                                                                                            1:07    1:43    1:36    3:50    2:57    1:20       4:27    0:54    0:35                                         
   11     17 DALIBARD, Nicolas                                     H40             45:49    4:34    8:50   10:07   11:37   12:40   17:16      17:52   19:37   22:01   23:42   24:38   25:30   26:11   27:19 
             6804AL COColmar                                                                4:34    4:16    1:17    1:30    1:03    4:36       0:36    1:45    2:24    1:41    0:56    0:52    0:41    1:08 
                                                                                           28:28   30:32   32:04   35:41   39:17   40:25      44:15   45:15   45:49                                         
                                                                                            1:09    2:04    1:32    3:37    3:36    1:08       3:50    1:00    0:34                                         
   12      3 ECHILLEY, Arnaud                                      H35             47:45    4:20    9:20   10:35   11:58   13:08   17:56      18:41   20:11   24:52   26:34   27:23   28:17   28:52   29:58 
             7004FC V.H.S.O.                                                                4:20    5:00    1:15    1:23    1:10    4:48       0:45    1:30    4:41    1:42    0:49    0:54    0:35    1:06 
                                                                                           31:04   33:07   35:04   38:24   41:46   42:57      46:15   47:17   47:45                                         
                                                                                            1:06    2:03    1:57    3:20    3:22    1:11       3:18    1:02    0:28                                         
   13     55 COCTEAU, David                                        H21             49:01    4:22    8:35    9:44   11:32   13:36   19:19      19:50   21:39   24:35   26:19   27:28   28:18   28:59   30:03 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               4:22    4:13    1:09    1:48    2:04    5:43       0:31    1:49    2:56    1:44    1:09    0:50    0:41    1:04 
                                                                                           31:09   32:51   35:44   38:54   42:52   44:39      47:35   48:29   49:01                                         
                                                                                            1:06    1:42    2:53    3:10    3:58    1:47       2:56    0:54    0:32                                         
   14    106 STEIN, Thomas                                         H21             49:12    4:17    8:07    9:24   10:59   13:31   17:41      18:20   20:29   22:34   24:15   25:06   26:07   26:47   27:43 
             6804AL COColmar                                                                4:17    3:50    1:17    1:35    2:32    4:10       0:39    2:09    2:05    1:41    0:51    1:01    0:40    0:56 
                                                                                           28:52   30:34   36:39   39:53   43:01   44:12      47:42   48:40   49:12                                         
                                                                                            1:09    1:42    6:05    3:14    3:08    1:11       3:30    0:58    0:32                                         
   15      5 BETTINGER, J-Michel                                   H45             49:15    4:37    9:09   10:44   12:13   13:45   17:51      19:07   20:56   23:21   24:55   25:47   26:49   27:34   28:58 
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             7004FC V.H.S.O.                                                                4:37    4:32    1:35    1:29    1:32    4:06       1:16    1:49    2:25    1:34    0:52    1:02    0:45    1:24 
                                                                                           30:23   32:20   33:49   38:18   42:21   43:30      47:24   48:35   49:15                                         
                                                                                            1:25    1:57    1:29    4:29    4:03    1:09       3:54    1:11    0:40                                         
   16     54 RUDKIEWICZ, Martin                                    H20             54:49    5:38    9:29   10:59   12:20   13:20   21:41      22:36   27:04   29:56   31:37   32:26   34:29   36:50   37:50 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               5:38    3:51    1:30    1:21    1:00    8:21       0:55    4:28    2:52    1:41    0:49    2:03    2:21    1:00 
                                                                                           38:54   40:41   42:07   45:35   48:46   50:05      53:28   54:18   54:49           35:18                         
                                                                                            1:04    1:47    1:26    3:28    3:11    1:19       3:23    0:50    0:31             *64                         
   17     57 THEBAULT, Francois                                    H35             55:20    4:26    8:28    9:36   10:58   12:10   26:19      26:53   30:04   34:04   35:44   36:38   37:36   38:14   39:13 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               4:26    4:02    1:08    1:22    1:12   14:09       0:34    3:11    4:00    1:40    0:54    0:58    0:38    0:59 
                                                                                           40:32   41:59   43:17   46:36   49:25   50:25      53:44   54:41   55:20                                         
                                                                                            1:19    1:27    1:18    3:19    2:49    1:00       3:19    0:57    0:39                                         
   18     59 VERGNE, Frederic                                      H40             58:11    4:37    9:53   11:40   13:31   14:43   20:42      22:50   24:45   27:35   29:25   31:21   32:30   33:13   34:25 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               4:37    5:16    1:47    1:51    1:12    5:59       2:08    1:55    2:50    1:50    1:56    1:09    0:43    1:12 
                                                                                           36:45   38:47   40:49   44:55   49:20   51:25      56:30   57:34   58:11                                         
                                                                                            2:20    2:02    2:02    4:06    4:25    2:05       5:05    1:04    0:37                                         
   19      7 BARDENET, J-Luc                                       H50             59:28    5:58   10:55   12:34   15:08   16:40   22:27      23:11   25:00   29:26   31:59   33:13   34:15   35:06   36:20 
             7004FC V.H.S.O.                                                                5:58    4:57    1:39    2:34    1:32    5:47       0:44    1:49    4:26    2:33    1:14    1:02    0:51    1:14 
                                                                                           37:47   40:06   42:50   47:24   52:03   53:21      57:42   58:50   59:28                                         
                                                                                            1:27    2:19    2:44    4:34    4:39    1:18       4:21    1:08    0:38                                         
   20     56 RIZZOTTO, Julien                                      H35           1:00:13    5:06    8:30   13:14   15:06   16:20   22:49      23:19   25:43   29:14   31:09   32:05   34:34   36:22   37:18 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               5:06    3:24    4:44    1:52    1:14    6:29       0:30    2:24    3:31    1:55    0:56    2:29    1:48    0:56 
                                                                                           38:09   40:31   46:26   50:29   54:30   55:19      58:46   59:39 1:00:13           18:50   35:14                 
                                                                                            0:51    2:22    5:55    4:03    4:01    0:49       3:27    0:53    0:34             *68     *57                 
   21     23 CUNIN, Bruno                                          H40           1:02:54    8:23   12:52   14:30   17:28   19:05   24:22      25:46   28:27   32:15   33:58   34:52   35:56   36:55   38:01 
             9006FC RAMBO                                                                   8:23    4:29    1:38    2:58    1:37    5:17       1:24    2:41    3:48    1:43    0:54    1:04    0:59    1:06 
                                                                                           41:47   43:38   45:52   50:12   55:36   57:12    1:01:15 1:02:16 1:02:54                                         
                                                                                            3:46    1:51    2:14    4:20    5:24    1:36       4:03    1:01    0:38                                         
   22     60 JANAND, Patrick                                       H45           1:02:57    4:48    9:12   10:40   12:25   15:23   19:38      20:20   22:13   25:02   26:53   27:56   28:53   29:40   30:52 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               4:48    4:24    1:28    1:45    2:58    4:15       0:42    1:53    2:49    1:51    1:03    0:57    0:47    1:12 
                                                                                           32:03   39:21   44:41   48:58   54:05   55:27    1:00:14 1:01:57 1:02:57                                         
                                                                                            1:11    7:18    5:20    4:17    5:07    1:22       4:47    1:43    1:00                                         
   23     53 ROLLIN, Jean                                          H21           1:03:39    5:16   11:00   12:33   14:39   19:31   25:13      25:56   28:47   31:57   33:36   34:43   35:39   36:28   40:51 
             2508FC BALISE 25                                                               5:16    5:44    1:33    2:06    4:52    5:42       0:43    2:51    3:10    1:39    1:07    0:56    0:49    4:23 
                                                                                           42:01   47:23   49:07   52:45   56:13   57:17    1:01:56 1:02:57 1:03:39                                         
                                                                                            1:10    5:22    1:44    3:38    3:28    1:04       4:39    1:01    0:42                                         
   24     75 GAUDILLAT, Pascal                                     H45           1:07:09    7:56   12:25   19:49   21:30   23:11   28:49      29:33   31:47   35:17   37:10   38:32   39:45   40:40   42:27 
